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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

12886 Michael Johnson Grant, MI 11 38 YAM 1

12824 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 22 72 YAM 2

13473 Jeremy Feehan Muir, MI 33 11 YAM 4

13474 Todd Wittenbach Hastings, MI 44 363 YAM 5

12840 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 75 04 YAM 3

12802 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 56 448 YAM 6

12823 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 67 65 YAM 7
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KTM 1

13479 Riley Foss Fenwick, MI 22 515 KAW 2

13475 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 53 536 KTM 3

13231 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 34 747 KAW 5

13478 Josh Houston Ionia, MI 45 411 HON 7

12906 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 86 658 YAM 4

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 107 47 YAM 6

13431 Rick Osborn Clio, MI 78 17 KTM 9

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 139 167 KAW 8

13080 Cameron Doyle Clio, MI 1110 488 KTM 10

13477 Zack Kruger Ionia, MI 911 523 KAW 13

13435 James Stone Flushing, MI 1212 17/ YAM 11

12934 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 1413 717 SUZ 12

13200 Caden Evert Grand Ledge, MI 614 94 KAW DNF
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

12979 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 11 707 KAW 1

12998 Lucas Mccain Lansing, MI 22 603 KAW 2

12841 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 33 59 KAW 3

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 11 KTM 4

13461 Dayton Eberly Woodland, MI 55 628 KAW 5

13093 Sawyer Wilder Saranac, MI 76 323 KTM 6

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 67 10 YAM 7

12907 Axsenn Rischow Woodland, MI 88 88 YAM 8

12905 Blayne Sherwood Grant, MI 99 37 YAM 9

13096 Oliver Johnson Lake Odessa, MI DSQDSQ 915 HON DSQ
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

13432 Ryley Shattuck Lowell, MI 11 5 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 21 18 GAS 1

13466 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 12 226 HON 2

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 33 8 KTM 3

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 54 1x YAM 4

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 45 100 HON 5

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 66 81 KAW 6
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 32 19 COB 2

13204 Kent Vitek Fowlerville, MI 23 43 COB 3

13195 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 44 280 KTM 4

12903 Gunnar Bassett Nashville, MI 55 943 KTM 6

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 86 22 KTM 5

13027 Blaizson Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 67 97 KTM 7

13261 Jaxon Andersen Twin Lake, MI 78 118 COB 8

13099 Jack Caruso Hudsonville, MI DNFDNF 81 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

12992 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

13160 Jackson Cody Lansing, MI 32 200 KTM 2

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 23 488 COB 3
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

12919 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

12979 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 22 707 KAW 2

13096 Oliver Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 33 915 HON 4

13094 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 74 42 KAW 3

12893 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 65 11 KTM 5

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 56 5 KAW 6

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 47 610 KTM 7
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KTM 1

13475 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 22 536 KTM 2

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 33 535 YAM 4

13201 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 64 602 KTM 3

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 45 109 KTM 5

13467 Brayden Gulford Portland, MI 56 / KTM 6

12868 Kaiden Johnson Grant, MI 77 33 YAM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 18 GAS 1

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 22 955 YAM 2

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 33 1x YAM 3

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 54 8 KTM 4

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 45 100 HON 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

13091 Dan  Iii Bryan Charlotte, MI 11 105 HON 1

13431 Rick Osborn Clio, MI 22 17/ YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 11 812 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

13097 Brandon Whitney Sheridan, MI 11 35 HON 1

13465 Brock Dalman Portland, MI 32 757 YAM 2

13476 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 23 129 SUZ 3
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 22 299 YAM 2

13261 Jaxon Andersen Twin Lake, MI 33 118 YAM 3

13425 Race Newman Grand Rapids, MI 44 13 YAM 4

13045 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 55 381 YAM 5

12992 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 66 812 YAM 6

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 77 488 YAM 7

13194 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 88 280 YAM 8

13160 Jackson Cody Lansing, MI 99 200 SUZ 9

13151 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 1010 712 YAM 10

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1111 21 YAM 11

13437 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 1212 512 YAM 12

13174 Dan Iv Bryan Charlotte, MI 1313 105 YAM 13

13088 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 1414 252 YAM 14

13428 Huxley Chossen Jenison, MI 1515 102 YAM 15

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 1616 228 YAM 16

13166 Ethan Swift Charlotte, MI 1717 56 HON 17

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1818 22 YAM 18

12862 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1919 77 YAM 19

13430 Cole Newman Grand Rapids, MI 2020 100 YAM 20
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 2

12860 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 32 118 KAW 1

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 23 27 HON 4

13461 Dayton Eberly Woodland, MI 44 21 HON 3

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 75 616 KAW 5

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 86 303 KAW 6

12921 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 67 4 YAM 9

12914 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 98 2 YAM 7

13192 Kamden Satterly Woodland, MI 59 912 KAW 11

13154 Zeke Brumm Charlotte, MI 1010 8 YAM 8

13006 Aubrey Main Nashville, MI 1111 946 KAW 10

13191 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1212 3 YAM 12
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12831 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 33 2 OTH 3

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 44 11 YAM 4
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

13087 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 11 187 HON 1

13027 Blaizson Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 22 97 YAM 2

13202 Grayson Skelton Nashville, MI 33 x HON 3

12859 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 44 10 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

12999 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

12816 Kamdyn Huizenga Fremont, MI 32 19 COB 2

12903 Gunnar Bassett Nashville, MI 43 943 KTM 3

13261 Jaxon Andersen Twin Lake, MI 64 118 COB 4

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 55 6 KTM 5

13204 Kent Vitek Fowlerville, MI 26 43 COB DNF
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 3 KTM 2

13463 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 33 124 KTM 3

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 44 616 KAW 6

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 75 56 KAW 4

13159 Wesley Cody Lansing, MI 66 100 KAW 5

13192 Kamden Satterly Woodland, MI 57 912 KAW 7
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

13059 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 11 56 OTH 1

12809 Phil Page Battle Creek, MI 32 91 HON 2

12851 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 63 429 OTH 3

13112 Keegan Vanderlaan Grand Rapids, MI 54 242 YAM 4

13189 Jon Churchill Laingsburg, MI 25 4 HON 7

12971 Noah Holston Twin Lake, MI 76 x KTM 5

13073 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 97 4/ KAW 6

12808 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 88 416 KAW 8

12824 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 119 27 KAW 9

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 1010 27/ KAW 10

13135 Dylan Lunsford Marcellus, MI 1211 11 HON 11

13479 Riley Foss Fenwick, MI 412 515 HON DNF

13188 Adam Cody Lansing, MI 1313 18 HON 13

12973 Sam Groves Eaton Rapids, MI DNF14 6 OTH 12
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

12918 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

11999 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 22 299 YAM 2

13261 Jaxon Andersen Twin Lake, MI 33 118 YAM 3

13087 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 64 187 HON 4

13045 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 55 381 YAM 6

12917 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 46 228 YAM 7

12976 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 87 6 KTM 9

12839 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 78 4 KTM 10

12968 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 139 488 YAM 5

13151 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 1110 712 YAM 11

13437 Zeke Koetje Hudsonville, MI 1011 512 YAM 12

12913 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 912 22 YAM 13

13194 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 1513 280 YAM 8

13088 Deegan Sandborn Orleans, MI 1414 252 YAM 14

2745 Huxley Cnossen Jenison, MI 1715 102 YAM 15

13462 Jaxtyn Veltman Byron Center, MI 1616 971 YAM 16

12817 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1217 21 YAM DNF
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

12830 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 1

12921 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 YAM 2

13095 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 43 442 KAW 3

13146 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 34 1 KAW 4

13433 Roczen Campbell Portland, MI 55 48 KAW 6

12974 Kristalyn Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 76 99 YAM 7

12939 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI DNF7 27 KTM 5

13480 Carter Jelenc Hillsdale, MI 68 543 YAM DNF
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 KAW 1

12938 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 22 10 HON 2

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 129 HON 3

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 44 24 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 21 13 KAW 1

13000 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 614 HON 2
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

13429 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 11 348 KAW 1

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 22 323 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

13260 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 11 1x YAM 1

12940 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 22 535 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

12991 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 11 621 HON 1

13033 Mark Goodman Conklin, MI 32 812 HON 2

13427 Dustin Guilford East Lansing, MI 23 x KTM 3

12834 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 44 46 HON 4

12950 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 55 11 YAM DNF
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

12892 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 11 3 KTM 1

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

12919 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

13001 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 2

13196 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 43 044 KTM 3

12869 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 34 5 KAW 4
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

12946 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 31 18 KAW 1

12920 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 YAM 2

12853 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 13 13 KAW 3

12875 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 44 129 HON 4

13464 Julia Geelhoed Lowell, MI 55 21 KTM 5

13026 Liliana Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 86 98 KAW 6

13017 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 77 24 KAW 7

12974 Kristalyn Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 68 99 YAM DNF
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

12807 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

12887 Aly Johnson Grant, MI 22 45 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

12852 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 21 416 OTH 1

12870 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 12 2 OTH 2

12845 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 33 11 YAM 3

12861 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI DNF4 77 YAM 4
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

12915 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

13463 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 42 124 KTM 2

13159 Wesley Cody Lansing, MI 63 100 KAW 3

12801 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 34 7 KTM 6

13086 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 25 56 KAW 8

12866 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 86 616 KAW 4

12876 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 77 303 KTM 5

13192 Kamden Satterly Woodland, MI 58 912 KAW 7

13434 Landon Cross Alto, MI 99 242 YAM 9
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

13090 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 11 723 KTM 1

13479 Riley Foss Fenwick, MI 22 515 KAW 2

12971 Noah Holston Twin Lake, MI 33 482 KTM 3

12986 Connor Hummer Byron Center, 44 47 YAM 4

13436 Blaze Bryan Charlotte, MI 55 402 HON 5

13201 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 66 602 KTM 6

12894 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 87 167 KAW 7

12934 Aydon Sterk Saranac, MI 78 717 SUZ 8

13477 Zack Kruger Ionia, MI 99 523 KAW 9

13481 John Shortz Ionia, MI 1110 613 KAW 10

13200 Caden Evert Grand Ledge, MI 1011 94 KAW DNS
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 09:56 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

12970 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 18 GAS 1

13466 Christopher Blackmer Muskegon, MI 22 226 HON 2

12865 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 43 955 YAM 3

13429 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 34 348 KAW 4

12891 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 55 8 KTM 5

13091 Dan  Iii Bryan Charlotte, MI 76 105 HON 6

12927 Jamie Steffes Jr Stanwood, MI 97 81 KAW 7

12909 Alex Blakeslee Walker, MI 88 323 HON 8

00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 69 100 HON DNS
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